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Consignment and Documentary Details 
 

 Species¹ Weaned/ 
unweaned 

ITAHC/DOCOM Number No. of 
animals 

Passport Number* Reg. Or ID 
Passport?* 

Journey Log or 
ATC number (if 
applicable) 

Horse/Pony Welfare 
Declaration or AHA Number* 

1 Calves                                           
2                                                 
3                                                 
4                                                 
5                                                 
6                                                 
7                                                 
8                                                 
9                                                 
10                                                 
11                                                 
12                                                 
13                                                 
14                                                 
15                                                 
 

¹ for ovine incidate whether shorn or unshorn                       *only applicable to equidae           

Compliance and Regulatory Action 
Technical Rules-Compliance Assessment completed (refer to guidance) Yes  
Result of compliance check                                                                                                                                  Compliant              Non-compliant      
 

Details of any WATO non-compliance and action taken (attach Article 24 Notice/anomaly report if applicable) 
Article 24 notice served as calves unable to complete 2nd leg of journey in permitted time. 
Calves detained at  
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APHA is an Executive Agency of the Department for Environment, Food and Rural Affairs and also works on behalf of the Scottish Government, Welsh Government and Food Standards Agency to 
safeguard animal and plant health for the benefit of people, the environment and the economy. 
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